Attachment C(2): Performance Outcomes Table – Support Services

Note: This form should only be used by applicants applying under program model 2 -  Support Services, as described in Section IV of the Request for Applications (RFA). Applicants applying under program model 1 – Pre-Apprenticeship should use Attachment C(1) instead. Applicants may propose to deliver services under only one of these two models, and may only submit one application to provide services under this solicitation.
[bookmark: _GoBack]

As noted in Section IV.C Required Outcomes, 100 percent of grant payments will be based on successful achievement of specific outcomes. Applicants must propose a monthly performance and payment plan in the table below with projected outcomes to be achieved on a monthly basis for payment.


	Month
	Enrollment
 (Minimum of 50)
	Retention

	
	Total
	Payment Amount
	Total
	Payment Amount

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13-18[footnoteRef:1] [1:  Please note that some eligible Placement and Retention outcomes are likely to be achieved after the first twelve months of program operations have been completed. The grantee may continue to invoice these outcomes after twelve months and receive payments if this grant is renewed, but will be unable to do so if the WIC elects not to renew funding for a second program year.] 

	0
	$0
	
	

	Total
	
	$112,500
	
	$112,500



Please provide any additional explanation of your proposed plan below.

